OC7000 paperless Recorder-Datalogger is designed for measuring and logging is electric and
non-electric parameters in industrial environment. The Recorder has eight plugin slots for
free combination of analogue and digital cards. The maximum possible configuration contains
96 input signals which can be measured, stored and displayed at the front screen.
The measured signals of activated inputs are stored in internal 512MB memory in a
compressed mode which permits to enlarge up to four times the memory space without
sacrificing of speed. The measurements can also be stored on an SD-Card or USB Flash.
The speed is selectable from 1ms to minutes. With e.g. 16 input channels and 1ms rate is the

DIGITAL OUTPUT CARDS - Terminals
DATA OUTPUTS
HOW TO ORDER
OC7000                     
Supply    10-30V AC/DC isolated
80-250V AC/DC isolated
0
1
Wi-Fi
Module
without
Standard Temp. Range
Industrial Temp. Range
  0
1
2
Code                      
CODES   Input and Output Modules
Code Type Function Range
Accuracy
of Range
Resolution Sampling  Isolation
0 PW.0 Supply 10…30V AC/DC    YES
1 PW.1 Supply 80…250V AC/DC    YES
A IN.1 3x Universal Input DC: ±60/±150/±300/±1200mV
PM:  0-5mA/0-20mA/4-20mA/±5V/±10V/±40V
OHM: 100 Ω/1kΩ/10kΩ/30kΏ
RTD:  Pt-50/Pt-100/Pt-500/Pt-1000
Cu:    Cu-50/Cu-100
Ni:     Ni-1000/Ni-10 000
TC:    J/K/T/E/B/S/N/R/L
DU:    Linear Potentiometer > 500Ω
± 0.15%   YES
B IN.2 4x Process Monitor isolated 0-5mA/0-20mA/4-20mA/±2V/±5V/±10V/±40V ±0.2% 16 Bit < 1000 YES
C IN.3 4x RTD isolated Pt-50/100/1000, Ni-1000/10 000, Cu-50/100 ±0.2% 16 Bit < 1000 YES
D IN.4 4x TC isolated J,K,T,E,B,S,R,N,L ±0.2% 16 Bit < 500 YES
E IN.5 5x RTD Pt-50/100/1000, Ni-1000/10 000, Cu-50/100  ±0.2% 16 Bit < 500 NO
F IN.6 12x Current Input ±5mA/ ±20mA/4-20mA ±0.2% 16 Bit < 1000 NO
G IN.7 12x Voltage Input ±2V/±5V/±10V/±40V ±0.2% 16 Bit < 1000 NO
H IN.8 2x Load Cell with supply 1 … 16mV/V ±0.02% 24 Bit < 1000 YES
I IN.9 3x precision Process Monitor 0/4-20mA/ ±5V/±10V 0.02% 24 Bit < 1000 YES
J IN.10
2x VRMS, POWER ARMS, Freq.
Calculation of Q, S, cos fi
Input  U:  0…10V / 0-120V / 0-250V / 0-450V
Input  I:  0-60mV/150mV/300mV, 0-1A / 2,5A / 5 A
±0.3%  < 10 YES
K IN.11 8x Digital Input 12V…250V AC/DC   <1 ms NO
L IN.12 12x Counter / Frequency 0-30V, PNP, NPN, with Threshold, 0.1Hz to 10kHz    NO
M IN.13 2x UP-DOWN Quadrature 5/24V, TTL, Threshold selectable, 0.1Hz to 1MHz    NO
N IN.14 2x LVDT Sensors 3/5/6 Terminals, 1/3/5V AC, 2.5/5/10kHz ±0.02% 24 Bit < 1000 YES
P OUT.1 4x Relay SPDT 250V AC, 30VDC, 3A   < 10ms
Q OUT.2 8x Relays SPST 250V AC, 30VDC, 3A   < 10ms
R OUT.3 8x NPN OC 30V DC, 100mA   < 0.2ms
S OUT.4 16x NPN OC, common E 30V DC, 100mA   < 0.2ms
T OUT.5 8x PNP OC 30V DC, 100mA   < 0,2ms
U OUT.6 6x SSR 250V AC, 1A   < 0.2ms
V AO.1 2x Analogue Output isolated 0-2V/5V/10V, ±10V, 0-5mA, 0/4-20mA (600 Ω /12V) ±0.1%  < 1ms YES
W AO.2 4x Analogue Output isolated 0-2V/5V/10V, ±10V, 0-5mA, 0/4-20mA (600 Ω /12V) ±0.1%  < 1ms YES
Y DO.1 PROFIBUS
Z DO.2 PROFINET
Communication
OC7000 - Basic Version contains Ethernet
10/100 BASE with following features:
   Screen Display
   Transfer of stored Data